
KPA
CLUBHOUSE

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT

Birra Morretti

Carling

Staropramen

Blue Moon

Madri Excepcional

Guest Ales

Aspalls

Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime

BOTTLES & CANS

Rekorderlig Mango and Raspberry

Rekorderlig Passionfruit

Rekorderlig Wild Berry

Rekorderlig Pear

Budweiser

Corona

Desperados

Estrella

Erdinger

Rekorderlig  0.0%

Bavaria Zero

WINE

Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

White

Rose

Rose

Red

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec

Shiraz

SPIRITS

Archers Peach Schnapps

Baileys

Bombay Sapphire Gin

Brockman's Gin

Captain Morgan's Dark Rum

Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum

Courvousier

Disaranno

Gordon's Gin

Jack Daniels 

Jagermeister

Jameson's Whisky

J.J Whitley Palma Violet Gin

Jose Cuerva Gold Tequila

Kraken Rum

Luxardo Sambucca

Mailbu

Pimms

Sailor Jerry Rum

Smirnoff Red Vodka

Southern Comfort

Tanqueray

ABV% PRICE

ABV% PRICE

4.6

4

5

5.4

4.6

N/A

4

5.5

4

4

4

4.5

5

4.6

5.9

5.4

4.7

0

0

16

17

40

37.5

35

35

40

28

40

40

35

40

38

38

40

38

21

25

40

37.5

35

43.1

12

12.5

12

13

13

13

12

2.25/4.10

1.90/3.15

1.90/3.45

2.20/3.90

1.95/3.70

1.85/3.40

1.90/3.45

2.15/3.90

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.20

3.20

3.40

3.20

3.80

3.70

2.50

2.30/3.85

2.35/3.85

2.35/3.85

2.35/3.85

2.40/3.85

2.40/3.85

2.35/3.85

2.40/3.85

2.35/3.85

2.30/3.85

2.35/3.85

2.40/3.85

2.65/4.15

2.30/3.85

2.30/3.85

2.30/3.85

2.30/3.85

2.35/3.85

2.30/3.85

2.30/3.85

2.30/3.85

2.30/3.85

Sgl/Dbl

Half/Pint

With postmix +0.50

With juice splash +0.60

Sml/Med/Lrg

2.40/3.25/4.30

2.40/3.25/4.30

2.40/3.25/4.30

2.40/3.25/4.30

2.40/3.25/4.30

2.40/3.25/4.30

2.40/3.25/4.30

2.40/3.25/4.30

N/A

Bottle of Wine 12.50N/A

ABV%



Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

Apple Juice

Schweppes Tonic

Schweppes Slimline Tonic

Fevertree Ginger Ale

Fevertree Elderflower

Fevertree Aromatic

J20 Orange and Passionfruit

J20 Apple and Mango

J20 Apple and Raspberry

Red Bull

Fanta 330ml

Fanta Lemon 330ml

Fanta Fruit Twist 330ml

Sprite 330ml

TEA

Teapigs Earl Grey Strong

Teapigs Everyday Brew

Teapigs Chamomile

Teapigs Lemongrass

Teapigs Super Fruit

Teapigs Green Tea w/ Mint

Teapigs Peppermint

Teapigs Lemon and Ginger

COFFEE

Espresso

Americano

Cappucino

Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

KPA
CLUBHOUSE

SOFT DRINKS MENU

SOFT  DRINKS HOT DRINKSPRICE PRICE

1.25/1.90

1.25/1.90

1.25/1.90

1.15/1.75

1.15/1.75

1.15/1.75

1.15/1.75

 

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.75

1.75

1.75

2.50

1.20

1.20

1.20

1.20

Half/Pint

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.90

1.65

2.20

2.40

2.40

2.90

2.80


